INSTRUCTIONS
This form !t 0 be filed with the appropriate Distiict OfHen of the Divislon not later than 20 days after the completion of any nov.o]y.drﬂlud or
' . 5 . 9 ~Olle
dewpenol well I shall be wceompantiad by one copy ot uil elecirical and enllo-activity logn tun on the well xmd A suimmary ot Ul spectal tests con
4] . * :

aorege » measumd deptha, In the case of ditecttonally drlted wells, truo vertical dopthy ghall
udy 1111l stem tests, Al depths repoted shall be measun d ey . < .

d‘l“:«:“dl;ﬂh;"::‘*"r'll( ’l'm ":'lmvll“ rompletons:, Henmn 30 through 34 shall be reported lor cach zone. Tho foun 1s t© Lo {iled In quiatupliccte vxcept on
a . E :

state land, where six coples are required. ch Rule 1108,

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mcxio.o Northwestem New Mexico -

T. Enl.}llf‘;tler 1636 C(:;L\?fr?/ 11201 T. Ojo bAlamo T. Penn. “B"
T. Salt T. Strawn 11958 T. Kirtland-Fruitland T. Penn. ““C"
8. Salt T. Atoka 12144 1. Pictured Cliffs T. Penn. ‘D"
T. Yastexs 2870 T Miss T. Cliff tlouse —— . T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian T. Menefee T. Madison
T. Qucen 3803  T. Silurian T. PointLookout - . T. Elbert
T. Grayburg T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. San Andres:_____lLQ%__ T. Simpson T. Gallup T. Ignacio Qtzte
T. Gloriets 6070 T. McKee Base Greenhorn T. Graaite . 533
T. Paddeck T. Ellenburger - T. Dakota T. %Qrmilas%
T. Dlinebry T. Gr. Wash - T. Morrison T Austin
T. Tubb 7324 . T. Granite T. Todilto T.
T. Drinkard 7600 T. Delaware Sand ~ T. Entrada T.
T. Abo 8106  T. Bone Springs ee—— . —- T. Wingate T.
T Wolfcamp 9816  T.XX Marker 10130 . chinle T,
T. Penn T. A_t_%é_gl_aﬂ_j&&ﬂ_ T. Pemmian T.
T Cisco (Bough ) — T Morrow 12642 T. Penn “‘A" T.

' Kemnitz/Bough - 10704 O0IL OR GAS SANDS OR ZOKES _

No. 1, from . to No. 4, from to

Ne. 2, from...... to No. 5, from . o

No. 8, from to No. 6, from to

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and clevation to which water rose in holz,

-

No. 1, frorm to feet.
Mo. 2, fro:n to Ject.
No. 3, from to feet.
No. 4, from to feet.
- FORMATION RECORD (Attach odditional sheets if necessary)
From To T:c;:::‘ Formeation From To T)::‘c!;:e:‘l Formoation
0 538 | 538 |{Surface, Redbeds 9188 | 10034 846 | Lime, Shale, Dolomite
538 1692 | 1154 |Redbeds, Anydrite 10034 ] 10890 856 Lime, Shale, Dolo, Cht
1692 | 1830 | 138 Redbeds, Anhydrite, Salt 10890 | 11220 330 Lime, Shale, Cht
1830 | 2560 | 730 |Redbeds, Anhydrite 11220 | 12040 820 Lime Shale, Dolomite
2560 3695 | 1135 |Anhydrite, Lime "12040{ 13200 1160 Shale, Lime, Sand
36951 4600 | 405 Dolomite, Lime | :
4600 | 5830 | 1230 |Dolomite
58301 5960 { 130 Dolomite, Shale, Cht
5960 | 6262 | 302 Dolomite, Shale, Sand
6262 | 6598 | 336 Dolomite, Shale, Cht
6598 | 8066 | 1468 |Dolomite, Shale
8066 | 8520 | 454 (Dolomite, Shale, Anhydrite
85201 9188 | 668 Dolomite, Shale
| .







